
George King Boulevard & Flounder Intersection Improvements 2:00 PM  

1,679,101.75

POSTED : DATE BY: Karen Pappas, Director Procurement

POSTED: DATE BY: Karen Pappas, Director Procurement

CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY
BID TABULATION SHEET 

BID #/NAME: BID DUE DATE/TIME:  August 8, 2024ITB-24-4

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

300,000.00

300,000.00

300,000.00

$2,827,986.70

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

Sum of Base Bid Item 1, Base 
Bid Item 2, and Allowance

Allowances as defined    and 
identified in Section   01 21 

16

300,000.00

300,000.00

Contractor

Base Bid Item 1 - Lump Sum 
For: All work shown on 

drawings entitled GEORGE 
KING BLVD & FLOUNDER 
INTERSECTION TRAFFIC 

SIGNALS

300,000.00

Base Bid Item 2 - Lump 
Sum For: All work shown 

on drawings entitled 
GEORGE KING BLVD & 

FLOUNDER INTERSECTION 
IMPROVEMENTS

August 22, 2024

THIS IS NOTICE OF THE DECISION OF THE CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY TO AWARD THE CONTRACT TO: _Ivey's Construction Inc_________________________

Ivey's Construction Inc - Merritt Island, FL

 300,000.00

848,884.95

August 8, 2024

THIS BID TAB WILL BE PRESENTED TO THE CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY AT ITS REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING ON   August 21, 2024    FOR A DECISION REGARDING AWARD.


	 

