## CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY BID TABULATION SHEET

BID #/NAME: ITB-24-4 BID DUE DATE/TIME: August 8, 2024

**George King Boulevard & Flounder Intersection Improvements** 

2:00 PM

Contractor	Base Bid Item 1 - Lump Sum For: All work shown on drawings entitled GEORGE KING BLVD & FLOUNDER INTERSECTION TRAFFIC SIGNALS	Base Bid Item 2 - Lump Sum For: All work shown on drawings entitled GEORGE KING BLVD & FLOUNDER INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS	Allowances as defined and identified in Section 01 21	Sum of Base Bid Item 1, Base Bid Item 2, and Allowance
Ivey's Construction Inc - Merritt Island, FL	848,884.95	1,679,101.75	300,000.00	\$2,827,986.70
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00
			300,000.00	\$300,000.00

THIS BID TAB WILL BE PRESENTED TO THE CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY AT ITS REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING ON August 21, 2024 FOR A DECISION REGARDING AWARD.						
POSTED:	DATE	August 8, 2024	BY: Karen Pappas, Director Procurement			
THIS IS NOTICE OF THE DECISION OF THE CANAVERAL PORT AUTHORITY TO AWARD THE CONTRACT TO: <u>Ivey's Construction Inc</u>						
POSTED:	DATE	August 22, 2024	BY: Karen Pappas, Director Procurement			